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Rega!

prepare to sail on a
voyage of discovery

Welcome aboard the Regal Princess® We hope that this voyage expands
your horizons and exceeds your expectations. Whether this is your first time
at sea or you've sailed a hundred times, we’re delighted you’ve chosen to
travel with us.

Princess Cruises is dedicated to travelers whose journeys are launched by an
unquenchable thirst for discovery — a curiosity about our world and those
with whom we share it. We’ll introduce you to spectacular vistas, sites of
legendary historical significance, exciting adventures, and memorable new
cuisines. We'll do everything we can to make your onboard experiences
equally rewarding.

We believe that while transporting you far from the ordinary, a cruise should
bring you closer to what really matters. This means revealing new cultures
and fresh perspectives, and creating new connections with those you love.

Reveling in your time away can also mean staying in touch with family and
friends back home and sharing favorite moments of your vacation with your
favorite people. To make communication easier, Regal Princess® recently
added MedallionNet™ - the best Wi-Fi at sea. Purchase fast, reliable and
unlimited internet at embarkation day savings of 50%.

Explore. Relax. Reconnect. And come back new?®.

Princess + Tonight’s dress: smart casual
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onboard highlights

@ Sail Away Celebration

(Weather permitting) Come join your Cruise Director’s Staff

and The Regal Princess Singers and Dancers, DJ Jokers Wild

and Party Band Xcite as we say farewell to Port Everglades.
Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship at 3:45pm

Production Show: Sweet Soul Music

“The unmistakable rhythms of a golden era of music will have

For assistance shoreside please contact our port agent: e
Metro Shore Services LLC, 4101 Ravenswood Road, Suite 318,
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33319, USA - Telephone: 954-613-1190

Local Law Enforcement: Broward Sheriffs Office
2601 W Broward Blvd., Fort Lauderdale, FL33312
For emergencies in the US dial 911

you up on your feet.” With the Regal Princess Singers, Dancers
and Showband.
Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Fwd at 8pm & 10pm

enjoy wi-fi at sea from as low as $9.99 a day

1 Turn your device on Airplane Mode
2 Turn Wi-Fi on & connect to the ship's network (MedallionNet)
3 Open your browser, type “login.com” & enjoy!

50% OFF

*Voyage-length package

Medallion:Net versus $19.9 per day price.

explore your options, and...come back new



Itinerary highiights

Day Port Dress
Sunday, February 16 Ft. Lauderdale Smart Casual
Monday, February 17 I — Princess Cays 1 Smart Casual
Tuesday, February 18 ‘ i i Q/) l At Sea - Formal
Wednesday, February 19 St. Maarten Smart Casval
Thursday, February 20 St. Thomas Srnart Casual
Friday, February 21 At Sea Formal
Saturday, February 22 AtSea Smart Casual

Sunday, February 23

One Hour Back (%)

Ft. Lauderdale Smart Casual

@ Time Change at 2:00am - {I‘, Tender Part

Arrival All Abeard
- 3:30pm
9:00am 3:30pm
12:00pm 8:30pm
7:00am 8:30pm
6:00am e

This week’s entertainment highlights (Check your daily Patter for times.)

Princess Theater

Production Show: Sweet Soul Music
Production Show: Born to Dance
Production Show: Bravo

Comic: Robbie Printz

Tribute Act: Beatlemaniacs

Time
Refreshing morning
10:45am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
Relaxing afternoon
12:00pm
12:15pm
12:15pm
1:30pm

1:30pm
1:30pm-3:00pm
2:15pm

2:30pm

3:15pm

3:30pm

3:45pm

3:50pm
4:00pm
4:30pm

4:45pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

5:15pm

The Piazza

Festivals of the World — Rhythms
of the Caribbean

Captain’s Champagne Waterfall

Princess World Orchestra

Do You Wanna Dance

Abba Dance Party

The Beatiemaniacs

The Yes/No Gameshow
Passenger Feud

Liars Club

Marriage Match Gameshow
Majority Rules Gameshow

Event

Entertainment Discovery Island

Concert: Michael Buble; Live at the BBC
Lotus Spa and Saion Open House
Welcome Aboard Melodies with Jon Jones

Guess The Price of the Artwork

Concert: Annie Lenox - An Evening of Nostalgia
Caribbean Sounds with Steei Pan Player Roston Eleuthere
Concert: Crowded House - Farewell to the Werld
Meet your Casino Host!

Dining Room [nquiries and Reservations Table
Princess MedallionClass Orientation

Concert: Brits lcon - Elton John

Guest Safety Assembly

All Aboard! Regal Princess sails for Princess Cays shortly thereafter
SailAway Celebration (see front page)

Late Guest Safety Assembly

Friends of Dr. Bob and Bill W. Meeting

Live Music with Guitarist Jon Jones

Lotus Spa Grand Raffle

Good Spirits At Sea

Meet your Master Photographer

Relieving Back Knee And Hip Pain

Guess The Price of the Artwork

Concert: Santana - Live at Montreux 2011
Classical Melodies with Bel Canto Strings Duo

Vista Lounge/Princess Live!

Movies Under the Stars®
Concerts

Ad Astra

Downton Abbey (2019)
Gemini Man

Jojo Rabbit

Judy

Yesterday

Location

Piazza, Deck 5 Midship

Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
Lotus Spa, Deck 5 Forward

Piazza, Deck 5 Midship

Art Gallery, Deck 7 Forward

Mavies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
Piazza, Deck 5 Midship

Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward

Sabatini’s, Deck 5 Forward

Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward

Mavies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
Muster Stations

Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship

Wedding Chapel, Deck 14 Aft

Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship

Fitness Center, Deck 17 Aft

Good Spirits Bar, Deck 5 Midship

Platinum Studio, Deck 17 Aft

Fitness Center, Deck 17 Aft

Art Gallery, Deck 7 Forward

Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
Piazza, Deck 5 Midship




Time
Reiaxing afternoon (cont'd)
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
Enchanted evening
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:3Cpm
6:30pm
06:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
€:00pm
8:30pm
8:30pm
8:45pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
9:00pm
S:00pm
9:00pm
9:15pm
9:30pm
9:30pm-Late
9:45pm
10:00pm
10:00pm
10:00pm
10:30pm
10:45pm
11:00pm-Late
11:15pm
11:30pm-Late

Event

LGBTQ+ Welcome Aboard Get-Together
Cocktail Hour with Pianist Sviateslav Parfionov
Complimentary Acupuncture Consultations

Effy Jewelry Store Unveiling and Champagne Reception
Easy Listening Music with Guitarist Jon Jones
Chanel Beauty Appointment

Live Music with Pianist Sviatoslav Parfionov
Good Spirits At Sea

Casual Fun Portraits!

Meet Your Onbnard Medi-Spa Physician Dr. Dusan
Taste of the Caribbean

Classical Melodies with Bel Canto String Duo
Welcome Aboard Trivia

Feature Film: Gemini Man

King’s Cruise Lottery

Singles and Solo Travelers Get-Together

Queen’s Sea Poker Demonstration

Magician’s Escape Room: Sign Up ($8 charge)
Live Music with Pianist Sviataslav Parfionov

$1 000 Art & Prize Raffle

Piano and Vocalist Brian Johnson

Production Show: Sweet Soul Music (see front page)
Trivia Challenge: Motown Magic

Good Spirits At Sea

Meet your Bingo Coordinatars

Scratch Card Special

Easy Listening with Ocean Dreams

TexasHold'EmFree Demonstration Followedby $1/$2NoLimit Cash Game
Effy Event: Welcome Aboard Raffle & Watercolor Collection Unveiling

Where in the World Am !? Trivia

Feature Film: Terminator:Dark Fate

Watercolor Fantasy “A Tribute to Frank Sinatra”
Festivals of the World: Rhythms of the Caribbean
GoPro Rental Happy Hour

King’s Cruise Lottery

Queen's Sea Poker Demonstration

Feature Film: Gemini Man

Club 18-20

Ocean Dreams Entertain

Piano and Vocalist Brian Johnson

Production Show: Sweet Soul Music (see front page)
Karaoke Power Hour

80's Hour with DJ Jokers Wild

Late Night with Party Band Xcite

King’s Cruise Lottery

Welcome Aboard Dance Party with DJ Jokers Wild
Paradise Lotto Draw is now over $467,000

Piano and Vocalist Brian Johnson

Location

Qutrigger Bar, Deck 16 Aft
Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft
Letus Spa, Deck 5 Forward

Effy Store, Deck 7 Midship

Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
Essence, Deck 7 Midship
Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft

Good Spirits Bar, Deck 5 Midship
Photo-Video Gailery, Deck 6 Midship
Lotus Spa, Deck 5 Forward
Limelight, Deck 7 Midship

Piazza, Deck 5 Midship

Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
Qutrigger Bar, Deck 16 Aft
Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft

Art Gallery, Deck 7 Forward

Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward
Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship

Good Spirits Bar, Deck 5 Midship
Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft
Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
Effy Store, Deck 7 Midship

Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship

Vista Lounge, Deck 7 Aft

Fountain Pool, Deck 16 Midship
Piazza, Deck 5 Midship

Photo-Video Gallery, Deck 6 Midship
Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
Club 6, Deck 6 Forward

Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft
Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward
Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship

Club 6, Deck 6 Forward

Piazza, Deck 5 Midship

Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
Club 6, Deck 6 Forward

Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship



locations, hours & more Frconsiete focations and hours, aceess Oceanc:

s an
: king
I Loun
Art Gallery Future Cruise Sales Medical Center - Deck 4 Midship ic 1 wpes onszg
Deck 7 Forward Atrium, Deck 7 Midship 3pm-5pm of it eg C»dog
Spm-10pm 12pm-2:30pm & 4pm-6pm For urgent medical attention, dial g11. f 1 nsrl;;);iie:ga i
The Shops of Princess Internet Cafe Available 24 hours a day or general inquiriss, ?’ > exception ¢
Decks 5 & 7 Forward & Midship Piazza, Deck 5 Midship dial 4400 between 8am-10am & 4pm-7pm CC g 2;%”{’,?&2;1{:
Sailing-11pm 12pm-3pm & 5pm-10pm Vio 2 : ik
'g p Photography & Video Gallery e : ot mlenp?ff:q?::
Captain’s Circle Desk Lotus Spa Deck 6 Midshi g3 2 P pameRa s 1
: 7 ] e e ec idship stat - of electronic cigarettes is on
Atrium, Deck 7 Midship SLE a of the guest’s stateroom (excludin
12pm-1:45pm & 4pm-7pm llam-10pm Spm-10pm the designated smo king areas.
Princess Casino Ocean Front Shore Excursions Desk Safety, Envzronment& Hygiene: Please do not to throw anythin,
: 2 e (including food and c1ccre“es) over the ship’s side. Cigarette
Deck 6 Forward : Atrium, Deck 6 Midship Plaza, Deck 5 Midship can ucked back into the ship and cause fires. Other item
Approx. 30min after sailing  12pm-3pm & 4pm-10pm llam-2pm & 4pm-8pm may fall onto balcony stitetopms occupied by other guests.
d I n | n g g U ] d €  Fordetails & reservations, speed dialing option “DINING between Noon-Spm b dS.=C I U b S & l oun g es
Symphony Leck 5 Midship ~ Anytime Dining: 5pm-9pm Vines Deck 5 Piazza  1lam-Midnight
Allegro (Traditional) Deck 6 Aft First Seating: 5:30pm Good Spirits Deck 5 Midship 10am-Late
econ ing: 7:4 Ri :
S ) Bellini's Bar Deck 6 Midship 11am-Late
Concerto (Anytime Deck 6 Midship  Lunch: Noon-1:30pm p e ;
] ) P First Seating: '5:15%,“ Casino Bar Deck 6 Forward Open as per Casino Hours
Anytime Dining: 7:30pm-:30pm Ciub 6 Deck 6 Forward  10pm-Late (must be over 18 - photo id requirec
Alfredo’s Pizzeria Deck 6 Midship  Tlam-11pm Wheelhouse Bar Deck 7 Aft 4:30pm-Late
Ocean Terrace Seafood Bar Deck 7 Midship ~ T1lam-8pm Crooners Deck 7 Midship  Tlam-Late
Sabatini’s Italian Trattoria Deck 5 Forward  5pm-9:30pm Princess Live! Cafe  Deck 7 Midship  5pm-11:30pm
Crown Grill Deck 7 Aft 5pm-9:30pm Seaview Bar Deck 16 Midship 11am-6pm (weather permitting)
Prego Pizzeria Deck 16 Midship Tlam-Tlpm Mermaid's Tail Bar ~ Deck 16 Forward Tlam-Late
Trident Grill Deck 16 Forward  T1am-Tlpm Ouirigaer SERE e i
Horizon Court/Bistro Deck 16 Aft ﬂam—ﬂpm The legai drinking age of 21 years is observed onboard and photo 1D may be required.

An 18% service charge is automatically added to all bar and wine bills.

For other venue hours and locations, please access OceanConcierge.

|
j ‘\!ﬁz’ The Lotus Spa

The Enclave at Lotus Spa
A world of rejuvenation awaits you within
The Enclave at Lotus Spa, our premier

Purchase your Welcome Aboard Photo Set
and receive the Princess souvenir
3D thumb drive FREE!
Photo & Video Gallery, Deck 6 Midship

thermal suite experience:;
Enclave Voyage Pass $149 per person
Lotus Spa « Deck 5 Forward

[ play anywhere on board
1 with Ocean® Casino

Play for real money on board?
You bet!

Take the fun of the casino wherever you please
with digital gaming.
Visit login.com to download for free today!

: | |
@ g;ecrlil;gelébeverage i @ chef’s table lumiere

Enjoy individual beverages up to $12
Only $59.99 a day + 18% gratuity!

Ask your server for details

Join the Chef for an exclusive
‘behind-the-scenes’ look at the galley
and a lavish dinner.

Cocktails - Beer - Wine - Fountain Sodas Juices +
Specialty Cof es - Enﬂrgv Drmk<
Plus, wines

$115 per person, with wine pairing.
For inquiries call the Dine Line 138.

= =+ % PRINCESS CRUISES ‘

B f ULTIMATE

L sHiPTOUR

Go behind the scenes of the Regal Princess.

| Cost of the tour is $150 per person.

Space is limited. Sign up at the
Guest Services Desk.




