



Princess® patter

Your daily guide to life at sea.

Embark • Sun. Feb. 16, 2020

Regal Princess · Tonight's dress: smart casual

prepare to sail on a voyage of discovery

Welcome aboard the Regal Princess®! We hope that this voyage expands your horizons and exceeds your expectations. Whether this is your first time at sea or you've sailed a hundred times, we're delighted you've chosen to travel with us.

Princess Cruises is dedicated to travelers whose journeys are launched by an unquenchable thirst for discovery — a curiosity about our world and those with whom we share it. We'll introduce you to spectacular vistas, sites of legendary historical significance, exciting adventures, and memorable new cuisines. We'll do everything we can to make your onboard experiences equally rewarding.

We believe that while transporting you far from the ordinary, a cruise should bring you closer to what really matters. This means revealing new cultures and fresh perspectives, and creating new connections with those you love.

Reveling in your time away can also mean staying in touch with family and friends back home and sharing favorite moments of your vacation with your favorite people. To make communication easier, Regal Princess® recently added MedallionNet™—the best Wi-Fi at sea. Purchase fast, reliable and unlimited internet at embarkation day savings of 50%.

Explore. Relax. Reconnect. And come back new*.



For assistance shoreside please contact our port agent: Metro Shore Services LLC, 4101 Ravenswood Road, Suite 318, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33319, USA • Telephone: 954-613-1190

Local Law Enforcement: Broward Sheriffs Office 2601 W Broward Blvd., Fort Lauderdale, FL33312 For emergencies in the US dial 911

ship's officers

Tim Stringer Captain

Mario Tani Staff Captain

Alfio Parisi

Chief Engineer Officer

Dirk Brand

Hotel General Manager

Ivan Lawrence

Associate Hotel General Manager

Billy Hygate
Entertainment Director

Gary Golding
Cruise Director

Jen Ievins Senior Doctor Maria Gonçalves

Guest Services Director

Roy Harley Kelly Food & Beverage Director

Marinela Bajcic Business & Brand Director

Alessio Congiu

Staff Engineer Officer Filippo Simioli

Chief Electrical Officer
Mihai Barzila

Executive Housekeeper

Oprea Barbu Executive Chef

Francesco Ciorfito Maitre d'Hotel

onboard highlights

1 Sail Away Celebration

(Weather permitting) Come join your Cruise Director's Staff and The Regal Princess Singers and Dancers, DJ Jokers Wild and Party Band Xcite as we say farewell to Port Everglades. Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship at 3:45pm

2 Production Show: Sweet Soul Music

"The unmistakable rhythms of a golden era of music will have you up on your feet." With the Regal Princess Singers, Dancers and Showband.

Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Fwd at 8pm & 10pm



TODAY ONLY!

50% OFF

*Voyage-length package versus \$19.99 per day price.

enjoy wi-fi at sea from as low as \$9.99 a day

- 1 Turn your device on Airplane Mode
- 2 Turn Wi-Fi on & connect to the ship's network (MedallionNet)
- 3 Open your browser, type "login.com" & enjoy!

event listings



Itinerary highlights © Time Change at 2:00am • 🐧 Tender Por				2:00am - 🐧 Tender Port	
Day		Port	Dress	Arrival	All Aboard
Sunday, February 16		Ft. Lauderdale	Smart Casual		3:30pm
Monday, February 17	One Hour Forward (20)	Princess Cays 🐧	Smart Casual	9:00am	3:30pm
Tuesday, February 18	One Hour Forward	At Sea	Formal		<u></u>
Wednesday, February 19		St. Maarten	Smart Casual	12:00pm	8:30pm
Thursday, February 20		St. Thomas	Smart Casual	7:00am	8:30pm
Friday, February 21		At Sea	Formal		
Saturday, February 22	One Hour Back	At Sea	Smart Casual		
Sunday, February 23	one not sach	Ft. Lauderdale	Smart Casual	6:00am	

This week's entertainment highlights (Check your daily Patter for times.)

Princess Theater

5:00pm

5:00pm

5:15pm

Production Show: Sweet Soul Music Production Show: Born to Dance Production Show: Bravo Comic: Robbie Printz Tribute Act: Beatlemaniacs

The Piazza

Guess The Price of the Artwork

Concert: Santana - Live at Montreux 2011

Classical Melodies with Bel Canto Strings Duo

Festivals of the World — Rhythms of the Caribbean Captain's Champagne Waterfall Princess World Orchestra Do You Wanna Dance Abba Dance Party The Beatlemaniacs

Vista Lounge/Princess Live!

The Yes/No Gameshow Passenger Feud Liars Club Marriage Match Gameshow Majority Rules Gameshow

Movies Under the Stars®

Concerts Ad Astra Downton Abbey (2019) Gemini Man Jojo Rabbit Judy Yesterday

Art Gallery, Deck 7 Forward

Piazza, Deck 5 Midship

Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship

Time Refreshing morning	Event	Location
10:45am	Entertainment Discovery Island	Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
11:00am	Concert: Michael Buble; Live at the BBC	Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
11:00am	Lotus Spa and Saion Open House	Lotus Spa, Deck 5 Forward
11:00am	Welcome Aboard Melodies with Jon Jones	Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
Relaxing afternoon		
12:00pm	Guess The Price of the Artwork	Art Gallery, Deck 7 Forward
12:15pm	Concert: Annie Lenox - An Evening of Nostalgia	Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
12:15pm	Caribbean Sounds with Steel Pan Player Roston Eleuthere	Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
1:30pm	Concert: Crowded House - Farewell to the World	Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
1:30pm	Meet your Casino Host!	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
1:30pm-3:00pm	Dining Room Inquiries and Reservations Table	Sabatini's, Deck 5 Forward
2:15pm	Princess MedallionClass Orientation	Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward
2:30pm	Concert: Brits Icon - Elton John	Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
3:15pm	Guest Safety Assembly	Muster Stations
3:30pm	All Aboard! Regal Princess sails for Princess Cays shortly thereafter	
3:45pm	SailAway Celebration (see front page)	Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
3:50pm	Late Guest Safety Assembly	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
4:00pm	Friends of Dr. Bob and Bill W. Meeting	Wedding Chapel, Deck 14 Aft
4:30pm	Live Music with Guitarist Jon Jones	Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
4:45pm	Lotus Spa Grand Raffle	Fitness Center, Deck 17 Aft
5:00pm	Good Spirits At Sea	Good Spirits Bar, Deck 5 Midship
5:00pm	Meet your Master Photographer	Platinum Studio, Deck 17 Aft
5:00pm	Relieving Back Knee And Hip Pain	Fitness Center, Deck 17 Aft
F 00		



Time	Event	Location
Relaxing afternoon (
5:30pm	LGBTQ+ Welcome Aboard Get-Together	Outrigger Bar, Deck 16 Aft
5:30pm	Cocktail Hour with Pianist Sviatoslav Parfionov	Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft
5:30pm	Complimentary Acupuncture Consultations	Lotus Spa, Deck 5 Forward
Enchanted evening		
6:00pm	Effy Jewelry Store Unveiling and Champagne Reception	Effy Store, Deck 7 Midship
6:00pm	Easy Listening Music with Guitarist Jon Jones	Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
6:15pm	Chanel Beauty Appointment	Essence, Deck 7 Midship
6:30pm	Live Music with Pianist Sviatoslav Parfionov	Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft
6:30pm	Good Spirits At Sea	Good Spirits Bar, Deck 5 Midship
6:30pm	Casual Fun Portraits!	Photo-Video Gailery, Deck 6 Midship
6:30pm	Meet Your Onboard Medi-Spa Physician Dr. Dusan	Lotus Spa, Deck 5 Forward
06:30pm	Taste of the Caribbean	Limelight, Deck 7 Midship
6:45pm	Classical Melodies with Bel Canto String Duo	Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
7:00pm	Welcome Aboard Trivia	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
7:00pm	Feature Film: Gemini Man	Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
7:00pm	King's Cruise Lottery	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
7:15pm	Singles and Solo Travelers Get-Together	Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
7:15pm	Queen's Sea Poker Demonstration	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
7:30pm	Magician's Escape Room: Sign Up (\$8 charge)	Outrigger Bar, Deck 16 Aft
7:30pm	Live Music with Pianist Sviatoslav Parfionov	Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft
7:30pm	\$1 000 Art & Prize Raffle	Art Gallery, Deck 7 Forward
7:45pm	Piano and Vocalist Brian Johnson	Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
8:00pm	Production Show: Sweet Soul Music (see front page)	Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward
8:00pm	Trivia Challenge: Motown Magic	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
8:00pm	Good Spirits At Sea	Good Spirits Bar, Deck 5 Midship
8:00pm	Meet your Bingo Coordinators	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
8:00pm	Scratch Card Special	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
8:30pm	Easy Listening with Ocean Dreams	Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft
8:30pm	Texas Hold'EmFree Demonstration Followed by \$1/\$2 No Limit Cash Game	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
8:45pm	Effy Event: Welcome Aboard Raffle & Watercolor Collection Unveiling	Effy Store, Deck 7 Midship
9:00pm	Where in the World Am !? Trivia	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
9:00pm	Feature Film: Terminator.Dark Fate	Vista Lounge, Deck 7 Aft
9:00pm	Watercolor Fantasy "A Tribute to Frank Sinatra"	Fountain Pool, Deck 16 Midship
9:00pm	Festivals of the World: Rhythms of the Caribbean	Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
9:00pm	GoPro Rental Happy Hour	Photo-Video Gallery, Deck 6 Midship
9:00pm	King's Cruise Lottery	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
9:00pm	Queen's Sea Poker Demonstration	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
9:15pm	Feature Film: Gemini Man	Movies Under the Stars, Decks 16 & 17 Midship
9:30pm	Club 18-20	Club 6, Deck 6 Forward
9:30pm-Late	Ocean Dreams Entertain	Wheelhouse Bar, Deck 7 Aft
9:45pm	Piano and Vocalist Brian Johnson	Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
10:00pm	Production Show: Sweet Soul Music (see front page)	Princess Theater, Decks 6 & 7 Forward
10:00pm	Karaoke Power Hour	Princess Live!, Deck 7 Midship
	80's Hour with DJ Jokers Wild	Club 6, Deck 6 Forward
10:00pm	Late Night with Party Band Xcite	Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
10:30pm		Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
10:45pm	King's Cruise Lottery Welcome Aboard Dance Party with DJ Jokers Wild	Club 6, Deck 6 Forward
11:00pm-Late	Paradise Lotto Draw is now over \$467,000	Princess Casino, Deck 6 Forward
11:15pm	Piano and Vocalist Brian Johnson	Crooners Lounge, Deck 7 Midship
11:30pm-Late	Pidilo dila vocalist dilali Julilisuli	Crooners Louinge, Deck / Prinaship



locations, hours & more For complete locations and hours, access OceanConcierge

Art Gallery
Deck 7 Forward
5pm-10pm

The Shops of Princess
Decks 5 & 7 Forward & Midship
Sailing-11pm

Captain's Circle Desk Atrium, Deck 7 Midship

12pm-1:45pm & 4pm-7pm

Princess Casino Deck 6 Forward

Approx. 30min after sailing

Future Cruise Sales Atrium, Deck 7 Midship

12pm-2:30pm & 4pm-6pm

Internet Cafe
Piazza, Deck 5 Midship
12pm-3pm & 5pm-10pm

Lotus Spa Deck 5 Forward 11am-10pm

Ocean Front Atrium, Deck 6 Midship

12pm-3pm & 4pm-10pm

Medical Center - Deck 4 Midship

3pm-5pm

For urgent medical attention, dial 911. Available 24 hours a day or general inquiries, dial 4400 between 8am-10am & 4pm-7pm

Photography & Video Gallery Deck 6 Midship

5pm-10pm

Shore Excursions Desk Plaza, Deck 5 Midship

11am-2pm & 4pm-8pm

Safety, Environment & Hygiene: Please do not to throw anything (including food and cigarettes) over the ship's side. Cigarette can be sucked back into the ship and cause fires. Other item may fall onto balcony staterooms occupied by other guests.

required

dining guide For details & reservations, speed dialing option "DINING" between Noon-Spm

Symphony	Deck 5 Midship	Anytime Dining: 5pm-9pm
Allegro (Traditional)	Deck 6 Aft	First Seating: 5:30pm Second Seating: 7:45pm
Concerto (Anytime)	Deck 6 Midship	Lunch: Noon-1:30pm First Seating: 5:15pm Anytime Dining: 7:30pm-9:30pm
Alfredo's Pizzeria	Deck 6 Midship	11am-11pm
Ocean Terrace Seafood Bar	Deck 7 Midship	11am-8pm
Sabatini's Italian Trattoria	Deck 5 Forward	5pm-9:30pm
Crown Grill	Deck 7 Aft	5pm-9:30pm
Prego Pizzeria	Deck 16 Midship	11am-11pm
Trident Grill	Deck 16 Forward	11am-11pm
Horizon Court/Bistro	Deck 16 Aft	11am-11pm

bars, clubs & lounges

Vines	Deck 5 Piazza	11am-Midnight
Good Spirits	Deck 5 Midship	10am-Late
Bellini's Bar	Deck 6 Midship	11am-Late
Casino Bar	Deck 6 Forward	Open as per Casino Hours
Club 6	Deck 6 Forward	10pm-Late (must be over 18 - photo id r
Wheelhouse Bar	Deck 7 Aft	4:30pm-Late
Crooners	Deck 7 Midship	11am-Late
Princess Live! Cafe	Deck 7 Midship	5pm-11:30pm
Seaview Bar	Deck 16 Midship	11am-6pm (weather permitting)
Mermaid's Tail Bar	Deck 16 Forward	11am-Late
Outrigger	Deck 16 Aft	5am-11:30pm

The legal drinking age of 21 years is observed onboard and photo ID may be required. An 18% service charge is automatically added to all bar and wine bills.

For other venue hours and locations, please access OceanConcierge.



free usb thumb drive!

Purchase your Welcome Aboard Photo Set and receive the Princess souvenir 3D thumb drive FREE! Photo & Video Gallery, Deck 6 Midship



The Lotus Spa

The Enclave at Lotus Spa
A world of rejuvenation awaits you within
The Enclave at Lotus Spa, our premier
thermal suite experience.
Enclave Voyage Pass \$149 per person
Lotus Spa • Deck 5 Forward

play anywhere on board with Ocean Casino

Play for real money on board?
You bet!

Take the fun of the casino wherever you please with digital gaming.

Visit login.com to download for free today!



premier beverage package

Enjoy individual beverages up to \$12
Only \$59.99 a day + 18% gratuity!
Ask your server for details
Cocktails • Beer • Wine • Fountain Sodas Juices •
Specialty Coffees • Energy Drinks
Plus, 25% discount on all bottled wines



chef's table lumiere

Join the Chef for an exclusive 'behind-the-scenes' look at the galley and a lavish dinner.
\$115 per person, with wine pairing.
For inquiries call the Dine Line 138.



Go behind the scenes of the Regal Princess. Cost of the tour is \$150 per person. Space is limited. Sign up at the Guest Services Desk.